PPC002-191B1 Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Prozesstechnik GmbH & Co. KG   13.06.2026  -1-
19.1 inch Panel-PC Series-1B1
Intel® CoreTM i3 / i5 / i7 up to 10th Gen.
• 19.1" TFT LCD, 1440 x 900 pixels
• Processor: Intel® CoreTM i3 / i5 / i7 up to 10th Gen.
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Flush frame design, IP65 front side
• Fanless cooling system
Description
WACHENDORFF Series-1 Panel-PC
The WACHENDORFF Series-1 industrial Panel-PCs are available in
display sizes from 10" to 23.8" and can be equipped with projected
capacitive, resistive or no touch. The projected capacitive touch enables
multi-touch operation with an appropriate operating system. If pressure-
sensitive operation is required (e.g. with gloves), the resistive touch is
the right choice. You can choose from a variety of different processors,
from the energy-efficient Intel® Celeron® J4125 to a 10th generation Intel® CoreTM
i7. Integrate up to 64 GB of RAM to meet the most demanding
requirements. The front panels are absolutely flush with the die-cast
aluminum housing. The housing is IP65 rated. The unique fanless
thermal design of the die-cast aluminum housing enables effective
temperature control.
Products Order no.
PPC002-191B 19.1 inch Industrial Panel PC
Series-1B, aluminium housing, Intel
Core
Accessories Order no.
PPC-PWRCRD_01 Mains cable / connection cable E+F
CEE 7/7 to C13 1.5 m
PPC-
PWRADAP_02_24VDC4A
External power supply unit for Intel
Core 8./10. Gen. Panel-PC, 230VAC
to 24VDC, hollow connector and C14
Stecker
PPC-
PWRADAP_03_24VDC5A
External power supply unit for Intel
Core 12. Gen. Panel-PC, 230VAC to
24VDC, hollow connector and C14
Stecker
PPC-WALL-VESA-01 VESA wall mount metal, 75 x 75, 100
x100, black, including screw
accessory pack
PPC-Stand_01 Industrial monitor/display stand, VESA
100x100, black
PPC-Stand_02 Industrial monitor/display stand, VESA
100x100, silver
PPC002-191B1 Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Prozesstechnik GmbH & Co. KG   13.06.2026  -2-
Wachendorff Prozesstechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestrasse 7 • 65366 Geisenheim
Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 67 22 / 99 65 - 20
E-Mail: wp@wachendorff.de